 TSM921-TSM924 Product Brief
Page 1
© 2012 Touchstone Semiconductor, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
♦ Alternate Source for MAX921-MAX924
♦ Ultra-Low Quiescent Current Over Temperature
TSM921 Single+Reference: 4μA (total)
TSM922 Dual Comparator Only: 4μA (total)

Page 2    TSM921_24PB r1p0
    RTFDS
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY
TSM921CUA+
TADK
Tube 50
TSM921CSA+
TS921
Tube 97
TSM921CSA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM921CUA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM921ESA+
TS921E
Tube 97
TSM921ESA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY
TSM922CUA+
TABC
Tube 50
TSM922CSA+
TS922
Tube 97
TSM922CSA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM922CUA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM922ESA+
TS922E
Tube 97
TSM922ESA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM921-TSM924 Product Brief
Touchstone Semiconductor, Inc.  Page 3
630 Alder Drive, Milpitas, CA 95035  TSM921_24PB r1p0
+1 (408) 215 - 1220 ▪ www.touchstonesemi.com  RTFDS
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY
TSM923CUA+
TABA
Tube 50
TSM923CSA+
TS922
Tube 97
TSM923CSA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM923CUA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM923ESA+
TS922E
Tube 97
TSM923ESA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY
ORDER
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY
TSM924CSE+
TS924
Tube 48 TSM924ESE+
TS924E
Tube 48
TSM924CSE+T
Tape
& Reel
2500 TSM924ESE+T
Tape